IPth Product Assembly Instructions STEP 2.1 STEP 2.2
armen LCINSIBLCH / LCINSIWABLU/ LCINSIWACH/ LCINSIWAOR

PART LIST I\®/I
=— | ==

A CUSHION SEAT & BACK REST x1 B: FRONTLEG X2 C: BACKLEG x2

HARDWARE LIST

(o) () e
D: JCBC SCREW Mé x 40mm x4 E: JCBC SCREW Mé x 50mm x4 |F : SPRING WASHER 1/4" x8
= — \ o
— o
G : FLAT WASHER 1/4" x8 H :WOOD DOWEL 8 X 35MM x2 |l : ALLEN KEY M4 ( BALL SHAPE ) x1

STEP 1
STEP 3

00

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED




= Product Assembly Instructions
LCARDIBL48/LCARDIWA48

PART LIST

B: TABLELEG x4

HARDWARE LIST

C: JCBB SCREW M8 x 70mm x8

=)

D : SPRING WASHER 5/16"

x8

E: FLAT WASHER 5/16" x8

|

F: ALLEN KEY M5 x1

STEP 1

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED




